Boca Resort Architecture Workshop With Barry Grossman

May 11

09:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
02:00 pm
05:30 pm
07:30 pm

Meet & Greet (Serendipity Cafe)

Shoot Restaurant Interior (Bar Luna)

Cl Sponsored Lunch

Shoot Interior (Gothic Cathedral)

Dinner

Shoot Sunset/Twilight Exterior (Resort Spa Architecture)

1 Capture
Integration



May 12

03:30 am
07:00 am
09:00 am
12:00 pm
02:00 pm
05:30 pm
07:30 pm

May 13

09:00 am

Shoot Main Lobby (Architecture & Details)
Breakfast

Capture One & Photoshop Classroom Training
Cl Sponsored Lunch

Shoot Interiors (Mizner Center)

Dinner

Shoot Sunset/Twilight Exterior (Outdoor Dining)

Capture One & Photoshop Classroom Training

2 Capture
Integration



Logistics

Hotel

Boca Raton Resort and Club
501 East Camino Real

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Airport
Ft. Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Key Contacts

Chris Snipes, Cl Sales, chris@captureintegration.com
Kyra Linnen, Cl Marketing, kyra@captureintegration.com

Capture
Integration
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