

Boca Resort Architecture Workshop With Barry Grossman

May 11

09:00 am	Meet & Greet (Serendipity Cafe)
10:00 am	Shoot Restaurant Interior (Bar Luna)
12:00 pm	CI Sponsored Lunch
02:00 pm	Shoot Interior (Gothic Cathedral)
05:30 pm	Dinner
07:30 pm	Shoot Sunset/Twilight Exterior (Resort Spa Architecture)





May 12

03:30 am	Shoot Main Lobby (Architecture & Details)
07:00 am	Breakfast
09:00 am	Capture One & Photoshop Classroom Training
12:00 pm	CI Sponsored Lunch
02:00 pm	Shoot Interiors (Mizner Center)
05:30 pm	Dinner
07:30 pm	Shoot Sunset/Twilight Exterior (Outdoor Dining)

May 13

09:00 am Capture One & Photoshop Classroom Training



Logistics

Hotel

Boca Raton Resort and Club 501 East Camino Real Boca Raton, FL 33432

Airport

Ft. Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Key Contacts

Chris Snipes, CI Sales, chris@captureintegration.com
Kyra Linnen, CI Marketing, kyra@captureintegration.com

